
Reims (Halle Jean POCZOBUT)  le 02 mars 2008

CHALLENGE NATIONAL INDOOR UFOLEP
025490

UFOLEP MARNE - EFSRA

50m - Salle/BEF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 HUGOT Garance 177551 BEF /96 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 7''61 D3 754

2 ROY Fanny 684442 BEF /95 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 8''10 D3 625

3 LEROUX Cindy 802662 BEF /95 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 8''10 D3 625

4 LOSDAT Adelaide 1105450 BEF /96 S FR VERDON - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 8''37 559

5 DERUE Emaelle 718817 BEF /95 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 8''38 557

6 CHARGUERAUD Elodie 677449 BEF /95 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 8''75 473

50m - Salle/BEF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 THEGAT Valmina 1043439 BEF /95 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 7''49 D3 787

2 CHAMPAGNE Olivia 214416 BEF /95 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 7''72 D3 724

3 MARTIN Sabrina 132987 BEF /95 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 7''91 D3 673

4 AUER Kimberley 199960 BEF /96 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 8''55 517

5 CAILLE Romane 1055695 BEF /95 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 8''55 517

6 CHEVALME Morgan 1173159 BEF /95 S FR VERDON - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 9''00 420

50m - Salle/BEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 TOURNIEROUX Victor 684444 BEM /95 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 7''50 D3 324

2 CHASSAGNE Luc 1016225 BEM /96 L PANALOISIRS - CLUB - MASCULI 87 LIM 7''96 192

3 RODRIGUES Lucas 1176743 BEM /95 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 8''00 182

4 GERARD Valentin 189817 BEM /95 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 8''08 163

5 BRUNEL Mathieu 123429 BEM /95 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 8''09 161

6 COANUS Yvan 199962 BEM /96 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 9''25 5

50m - Salle/MIF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 DUVAUT Alexe 690747 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 7''85 D2 689

2 FRAU Coline 802030 MIF /94 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 7''94 D2 666

3 SLAMA Anne Claire 546286 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 8''45 540

4 GOBERT Chloe 685968 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 8''74 475

5 CORRARD Christele 1105452 MIF /93 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 9''54 317

FURCHERT Claire 186130 MIF /94 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA NP

50m - Salle/MIF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 JACQUINOT Chloe 575297 MIF /94 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 7''56 D1 767

2 BOURNERIAS Margaux 1010333 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 7''73 D1 721

4 HEMARD Floriane 177611 MIF /93 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 8''11 622

5 ZAJARA Charlene 196486 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 8''14 615

6 CHANEL Estelle 1029309 MIF /93 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 8''31 574

50m - Salle/MIF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 3
1 JACQUET Sandra 600101 MIF /93 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 7''54 R3 773

2 COSSIEZ Marie 118833 MIF /93 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 7''56 D1 767

3 TSHIBWABWA Naomi (Cod) 1057730 MIF /93 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 7''58 D1 762

4 MARQUES PACHECO Pauline 689663 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 7''80 D2 702

QUINTIN Marion 1101217 MIF /94 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM NP

50m - Salle/MIM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 HUGOT Edouard 707224 MIM /93 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 6''78 R3 600

2 FORISSIER Benoit 1158286 MIM /93 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 6''83 R3 578

3 BURNICHON Benjamin 1052215 MIM /93 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 6''88 R3 557

4 BIARNEIX Baptiste 549078 MIM /93 L PANALOISIRS - CLUB - MASCULI 87 LIM 7''31 D2 389

5 SADDEDINE Alexandre 722609 MIM /94 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 7''60 293

6 VANAQUER Alex 1114367 MIM /93 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 8''08 163

50m - Salle/MIM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 HENRY Ludovic 717935 MIM /93 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 6''92 R3 540

2 JUST Quentin 1003897 MIM /94 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 7''18 D2 437

3 GEORGES Loic 1084420 MIM /94 L PANALOISIRS - CLUB - MASCULI 87 LIM 7''45 341

4 BOYER Martin 1085138 MIM /94 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 7''57 302

COSTA Fabien 661760 MIM /93 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA NP
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CHALLENGE NATIONAL INDOOR UFOLEP
025490

UFOLEP MARNE - EFSRA

60m - Salle/CAF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 KANTE Amelie 397762 CAF /92 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 8''34 R1 875

2 BOICHON Anne-lise 535249 CAF /91 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 8''73 R3 781

3 CHAMPAGNE Alison 501523 CAF /91 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 8''86 R3 751

4 GILBAUT Coralie 463312 CAF /91 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 9''03 D1 713

5 COGNET Carolle 1158283 CAF /91 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 9''25 664

60m - Salle/CAF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 ABOUDOU Jeanine 172511 CAF /92 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 8''25 R1 898

2 LANDUREAU Charlotte 548967 CAF /92 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 8''51 R2 834

3 MONTCHAMP Celine 1078698 CAF /92 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 8''76 R3 774

4 BREUIL Laurie 1069124 CAF /92 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 9''60 591

60m - Salle/CAF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 3
1 PARENTI Vanessa 685767 CAF /92 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 8''85 R3 753

2 SOUVERVAL Laurie 703828 CAF /91 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 9''42 628

3 COLOMBO Marie 685959 CAF /92 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 9''58 595

4 GOURGUECHON Marine 186223 CAF /91 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 9''78 555

60m - Salle/CAM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 CILLUFO Alexandre 118967 CAM /92 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 7''56 R2 722

2 DURAND Erwan 586107 CAM /92 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 7''62 R2 698

3 NENOT David 563512 CAM /92 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 7''63 R2 694

4 NOGUEIRA Damian 1077513 CAM /92 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 8''00 R3 554

5 EL-IDRISSI Aissa 501401 CAM /91 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 8''17 D1 495

60m - Salle/CAM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 DAVID Romain 663236 CAM /92 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 19 LIM 7''57 R2 718

2 GIRAUDAUD Philippe 1000940 CAM /91 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 7''84 R2 613

3 FOUILLET Ludovic CAM / C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 7''98 R3 561

CHEVALIER Quentin 1140953 CAM /92 L PANALOISIRS - CLUB - MASCULI 87 LIM NP

THOMINOT Alban 654266 CAM /92 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA NP

60m - Salle/JUF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 SEDDAIU Sarah 336785 JUF /90 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 8''60 R2 812

2 EL MAJJOUTI Jennie 362734 JUF /90 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 8''93 R3 735

3 LEBAIGUE Salome 536986 JUF /89 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 9''24 666

4 CHIANEA Madely 572888 JUF /90 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 9''38 636

60m - Salle/JUM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 ANIESA Ange 411331 JUM /90 T ALCT - CLUB - HC 10 CHA 7''40 R1 789

2 LABRUNE Florian 507037 JUM /89 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 7''54 R1 731

3 VAUTRELLE Benjamin 1105985 JUM /89 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 8''04 R3 540

4 BIANCAMARIA Jean Baptiste 1002224 JUM /90 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 8''25 468

5 BERNIER Alexandre 1105445 JUM /90 S FR VERDON - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 8''57 369

60m - Salle/JUM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 ESCOT Pierre 279845 JUM /90 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 7''63 R2 694

2 GUILLET Mickael 662702 JUM /90 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 38 R-A 7''87 R3 601

3 FARCETTE Romain 366090 JUM /90 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 7''90 R3 590

4 RUBES Jerome JUM / F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 8''39 423

60m - Salle/SEF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 FERNANDES Christelle 352603 SEF /83 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 38 R-A 8''82 R3 760

2 OUSTOU Najia 833992 SEF /78 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 10 CHA 9''62 587

60m - Salle/SEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 MALIKI Abdou 707673 ESM /86 P LIMOUSIN2 - REGION 87 LIM 7''47 R1 760

2 POMPILIUS Franck SEM / H LORRAINE - REGION 7''49 R1 751

3 SEURE David 760886 SEM /77 T ALCT - CLUB - HC 10 CHA 7''55 R2 727

4 FERNANDES Frederic 352584 ESM /86 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 38 R-A 7''73 R2 655

5 ROSAMONT Fabrice 948553 SEM /73 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 7''89 R3 594

DION Arthur 463201 ESM /87 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A DQ
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60m - Salle/SEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 DAMOUR Jean-luc 586231 ESM /86 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 7''52 R1 739

2 FERNANDES Julien 352582 ESM /88 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 38 R-A 7''67 R2 678

3 DELBARRE Jocelyn JUM / H LORRAINE - REGION 7''95 R3 572

4 BELLAMAMMER Gaetan 213505 ESM /88 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 8''21 481

LAHAYE Julien 1172773 SEM /84 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA NP

SEURE Jerome SEM / T ALCT - CLUB - HC NP

60m - Salle/SEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 3
1 THEGAT Yohann 432993 ESM /87 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 7''24 N3 859

2 NEAULT Medhi 762715 SEM /80 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 52 CHA 7''63 R2 694

3 PERRIN Thibaut SEM / T ALCT - CLUB - HC 7''78 R2 635

4 HERMANS Stephane 137296 SEM /85 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 8''23 475

5 CHAMPAGNE Philippe 1055705 VEM /64 S FR VERDON - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 8''84 294

1 000m - Salle/BEF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 LEROUX Cindy 802662 BEF /95 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 3'40''81 D3 474

2 DELAIRAT Mylene 1063458 BEF /95 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 3'42''41 D3 460

3 CHAMPAGNE Olivia 214416 BEF /95 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 3'42''66 D3 458

4 HUGOT Garance 177551 BEF /96 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 4'06''65 276

5 BESSETTE Chloe 549039 BEF /96 P LIMOUSIN2 - REGION 87 LIM 4'06''68 276

6 MARTIN Sabrina 132987 BEF /95 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 4'16''10 217

7 BABAUDOU Alice 1044485 BEF /95 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 4'18''91 200

8 POKAM Liz Audrey 1074194 BEF /95 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 4'19''28 198

9 THEGAT Valmina 1043439 BEF /95 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 4'36''76 112

1 000m - Salle/BEF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 CAILLE Romane 1055695 BEF /95 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 3'53''12 D3 373

2 ROY Fanny 684442 BEF /95 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 4'07''14 273

3 LOSDAT Adelaide 1105450 BEF /96 S FR VERDON - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 4'07''23 272

4 AUER Kimberley 199960 BEF /96 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 4'07''65 269

5 CHARGUERAUD Elodie 677449 BEF /95 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 4'18''33 204

6 CHEVALME Morgan 1173159 BEF /95 S FR VERDON - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 4'24''82 168

7 BARBOSA Lucie 1098565 BEF /96 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 4'24''82 168

8 DERUE Emaelle 718817 BEF /95 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 4'48''95 67

1 000m - Salle/BEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 QUINTIN Maxime 1010827 BEM /95 L PANALOISIRS - CLUB - MASCULI 87 LIM 3'09''18 D3 324

2 COMTE Tristan 1105878 BEM /95 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 3'09''20 D3 324

3 TOURNIEROUX Victor 684444 BEM /95 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 3'17''27 D3 237

4 FILLIAT Robin 185854 BEM /95 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 3'17''97 D3 230

5 GERARD Valentin 189817 BEM /95 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 3'18''62 D3 224

6 BRUNEL Mathieu 123429 BEM /95 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 3'35''38 91

7 GALLEGO Julian 1063462 BEM /95 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 3'49''15 26

8 LAUCOURNET Pierre 1044724 BEM /95 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 3'51''23 19

9 VOIRIN Hugo 188201 BEM /95 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 3'53''15 14

10 RODRIGUES Lucas 1176743 BEM /95 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 3'54''72 11

11 MOINARD-BUTOT Sylvain 1044718 BEM /95 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 4'00''65 1

12 COANUS Yvan 199962 BEM /96 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 4'01''19 1

13 CHASSAGNE Luc 1016225 BEM /96 L PANALOISIRS - CLUB - MASCULI 87 LIM 4'09''85

dimanche 2 mars 2008 20h553 / 13



Reims (Halle Jean POCZOBUT)  le 02 mars 2008

CHALLENGE NATIONAL INDOOR UFOLEP
025490

UFOLEP MARNE - EFSRA

1 000m - Salle/CAF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 BOICHON Anne-lise 535249 CAF /91 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 3'33''30 D1 541

2 SOUVERVAL Laurie 703828 CAF /91 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 3'34''37 D1 531

3 CHAMPAGNE Alison 501523 CAF /91 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 3'34''85 D1 527

4 ABOUDOU Jeanine 172511 CAF /92 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 3'35''28 D1 523

5 GILBAUT Coralie 463312 CAF /91 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 3'39''56 485

6 COGNET Carolle 1158283 CAF /91 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 3'47''67 416

7 KANTE Amelie 397762 CAF /92 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 3'50''86 390

8 MONTCHAMP Celine 1078698 CAF /92 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 3'55''49 355

9 PARENTI Vanessa 685767 CAF /92 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 3'56''45 348

10 GOURGUECHON Marine 186223 CAF /91 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 4'11''94 242

11 MALLON Marion CAF / K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 4'15''25 222

12 BREUIL Laurie 1069124 CAF /92 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 4'19''09 199

1 000m - Salle/CAM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 CILLUFO Alexandre 118967 CAM /92 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 2'51''37 R3 564

2 DAVID Romain 663236 CAM /92 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 19 LIM 3'05''73 366

3 EL-IDRISSI Aissa 501401 CAM /91 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 3'08''36 334

4 FOUILLET Ludovic CAM / C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 3'11''40 299

5 DURAND Erwan 586107 CAM /92 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 3'12''37 288

6 LECOLLE Remi 111395 CAM /91 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 3'13''28 278

7 NOGUEIRA Damian 1077513 CAM /92 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 3'24''85 167

8 NENOT David 563512 CAM /92 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 3'25''91 159

9 GIRAUDAUD Philippe 1000940 CAM /91 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 3'39''24 69

1 000m - Salle/JUF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 LEBAIGUE Salome 536986 JUF /89 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 3'50''00 397

2 SEDDAIU Sarah 336785 JUF /90 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 3'50''06 397

3 EL MAJJOUTI Jennie 362734 JUF /90 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 3'54''24 364

4 JACQUET Coralie 410505 JUF /90 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 4'03''00 301

1 000m - Salle/JUM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 ANIESA Ange 411331 JUM /90 T ALCT - CLUB - HC 10 CHA 2'55''57 502

2 ESCOT Pierre 279845 JUM /90 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 3'01''43 421

3 FARCETTE Romain 366090 JUM /90 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 3'02''22 410

4 RUBES Jerome JUM / F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 3'04''70 378

5 SEURE Francis 336512 JUM /89 T ALCT - CLUB - HC 10 CHA 3'09''06 326

6 VAUTRELLE Benjamin 1105985 JUM /89 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3'13''17 279

7 EMSENS Remi 456228 JUM /89 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 3'18''40 226

8 LABRUNE Florian 507037 JUM /89 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 3'21''69 195

9 GUILLET Mickael 662702 JUM /90 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 38 R-A 3'26''97 150

10 BERNIER Alexandre 1105445 JUM /90 S FR VERDON - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3'28''52 138

11 BIANCAMARIA Jean Baptiste 1002224 JUM /90 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 3'28''79 136

DELBARRE Jocelyn JUM / H LORRAINE - REGION AB

1 000m - Salle/MIF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 QUINTIN Marion 1101217 MIF /94 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 3'24''83 R3 623

2 LIBOUTET Marie 197079 MIF /93 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 3'32''51 D1 548

3 OUERGHI Anissa 1031325 MIF /93 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 3'33''98 D1 535

4 SALQUES Agathe 598820 MIF /93 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 3'35''81 D1 518

5 COSSIEZ Marie 118833 MIF /93 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3'38''97 D1 490

6 JACQUET Sandra 600101 MIF /93 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 3'51''25 387

7 HADEY Camille 808201 MIF /94 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 3'59''69 324

8 CHARRETIER Benedicte 495568 MIF /93 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 4'02''39 305

9 AVON Prescillia 179301 MIF /93 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 4'12''52 238

10 TSHIBWABWA Naomi (Cod) 1057730 MIF /93 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 4'24''85 168

11 MALLON Fanny 1073548 MIF /93 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 4'27''12 157
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1 000m - Salle/MIF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 HEMARD Floriane 177611 MIF /93 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3'37''18 D1 506

2 TRUDELLE Orlane 177612 MIF /94 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3'39''53 D2 485

3 MARQUES PACHECO Pauline 689663 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3'39''88 D2 482

4 MOUSEL Lea 1150332 MIF /93 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3'48''57 409

5 JACQUINOT Chloe 575297 MIF /94 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 4'16''69 213

6 ZAJARA Charlene 196486 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 4'18''98 200

7 BOURNERIAS Margaux 1010333 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 4'23''36 176

8 VEYSSIERE Anne 1073551 MIF /93 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 4'26''01 162

FRAU Coline 802030 MIF /94 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A NP

DUVAUT Alexe 690747 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA NP

1 000m - Salle/MIF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 3
1 SLAMA Anne Claire 546286 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3'46''22 D2 428

2 ROBERT Flavolane 1094713 MIF /93 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3'50''72 391

3 ZERROUR Amelie 149139 MIF /94 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 3'50''73 391

4 HEMARD Celia 177608 MIF /94 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 4'19''08 200

5 CHANEL Estelle 1029309 MIF /93 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 4'29''49 145

6 PICOT Marine 175418 MIF /93 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 4'36''99 111

7 GOBERT Chloe 685968 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 5'02''00 31

8 CORRARD Christele 1105452 MIF /93 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 5'07''06 20

1 000m - Salle/MIM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 SADDEDINE Alexandre 722609 MIM /94 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 2'52''97 R3 540

2 FORISSIER Benoit 1158286 MIM /93 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 2'54''67 R3 515

3 VANAQUER Alex 1114367 MIM /93 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 2'55''98 R3 496

4 HENRY Ludovic 717935 MIM /93 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 3'03''66 D1 392

5 HUGOT Edouard 707224 MIM /93 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 3'13''44 277

6 VALETTE Vincent 665618 MIM /93 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 3'14''50 265

7 JUST Quentin 1003897 MIM /94 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 3'16''22 247

8 BIARNEIX Baptiste 549078 MIM /93 L PANALOISIRS - CLUB - MASCULI 87 LIM 3'17''36 236

9 LEOPOLDIE Mathias MIM / M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 19 LIM 3'18''27 227

10 ACCARY Tiago 1084469 MIM /93 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 3'20''31 208

11 BURNICHON Benjamin 1052215 MIM /93 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 3'21''18 200

12 BARGET Victor 775172 MIM /93 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 3'25''06 166

13 GEORGES Loic 1084420 MIM /94 L PANALOISIRS - CLUB - MASCULI 87 LIM 3'30''99 120

14 BOYER Martin 1085138 MIM /94 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3'44''48 43

1 000m - Salle/SEF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 LE MOING Sandrine 184427 ESF /87 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 4'06''84 275

2 FERNANDES Christelle 352603 SEF /83 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 38 R-A 4'08''41 264

3 OUSTOU Najia 833992 SEF /78 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 10 CHA 4'13''93 230

1 000m - Salle/SEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 NOAILLY Kevin 292202 ESM /86 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 2'45''23 R2 663

2 GRAINE Vincent 392589 ESM /86 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 2'46''83 R3 636

3 POMPILIUS Franck SEM / H LORRAINE - REGION 2'50''09 R3 584

4 NEAULT Medhi 762715 SEM /80 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 52 CHA 2'58''62 459

5 SEURE David 760886 SEM /77 T ALCT - CLUB - HC 10 CHA 3'03''09 399

6 DAMOUR Jean-luc 586231 ESM /86 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 3'12''00 292

7 THEGAT Yohann 432993 ESM /87 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3'22''65 186

8 GREGOIRE Mickael 728348 SEM /81 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 3'29''06 134

9 MALIKI Abdou 707673 ESM /86 P LIMOUSIN2 - REGION 87 LIM 3'30''72 122

dimanche 2 mars 2008 20h555 / 13



Reims (Halle Jean POCZOBUT)  le 02 mars 2008

CHALLENGE NATIONAL INDOOR UFOLEP
025490

UFOLEP MARNE - EFSRA

1 000m - Salle/SEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 BELLAMAMMER Gaetan 213505 ESM /88 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 2'41''49 R2 726

2 HERMANS Stephane 137296 SEM /85 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 2'44''62 R2 673

3 DION Arthur 463201 ESM /87 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 2'56''36 490

4 PERRIN Thibaut SEM / T ALCT - CLUB - HC 3'04''54 380

5 FERNANDES Frederic 352584 ESM /86 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 38 R-A 3'09''22 324

6 ROSAMONT Fabrice 948553 SEM /73 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3'14''15 269

7 FERNANDES Julien 352582 ESM /88 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 38 R-A 3'38''20 74

8 CHAMPAGNE Philippe 1055705 VEM /64 S FR VERDON - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3'38''24 74

SEURE Jerome SEM / T ALCT - CLUB - HC NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (02/03/2008)     Finale  di recte 1
1 BESSETTE Chloe 549039 BEF /96 P LIMOUSIN2 - REGION 87 LIM 8''72 D3

2 DELAIRAT Mylene 1063458 BEF /95 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 9''11 D3

3 POKAM Liz Audrey 1074194 BEF /95 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 9''13 D3

4 BABAUDOU Alice 1044485 BEF /95 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 9''94 D3

5 BARBOSA Lucie 1098565 BEF /96 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 10''58 D3

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  di recte 1
1 QUINTIN Maxime 1010827 BEM /95 L PANALOISIRS - CLUB - MASCULI 87 LIM 9''30 D3

2 GALLEGO Julian 1063462 BEM /95 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 9''44 D3

3 VOIRIN Hugo 188201 BEM /95 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 10''20 D3

4 LAUCOURNET Pierre 1044724 BEM /95 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 10''95

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  di recte 2
1 COMTE Tristan 1105878 BEM /95 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 8''74 D3

2 FILLIAT Robin 185854 BEM /95 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 8''90 D3

3 MOINARD-BUTOT Sylvain 1044718 BEM /95 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 10''88

50m Haies (76)-salle/MIF (02/03/2008)     Finale  d irecte 1
1 OUERGHI Anissa 1031325 MIF /93 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 8''23 R1 861

2 SALQUES Agathe 598820 MIF /93 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 8''55 R2 792

3 CHARRETIER Benedicte 495568 MIF /93 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 9''37 D1 629

4 VEYSSIERE Anne 1073551 MIF /93 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 10''10 500

ZERROUR Amelie 149139 MIF /94 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM AB

50m Haies (76)-salle/MIF (02/03/2008)     Finale  d irecte 2
1 HADEY Camille 808201 MIF /94 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 9''13 R3 675

2 MALLON Fanny 1073548 MIF /93 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 10''10 500

3 MOUSEL Lea 1150332 MIF /93 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 10''32 464

4 HEMARD Celia 177608 MIF /94 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 11''14 342

5 ROBERT Flavolane 1094713 MIF /93 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 11''14 342

50m Haies (76)-salle/MIF (02/03/2008)     Finale  d irecte 3
1 LIBOUTET Marie 197079 MIF /93 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 8''63 R2 775

2 AVON Prescillia 179301 MIF /93 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 8''87 R3 726

3 TRUDELLE Orlane 177612 MIF /94 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 10''36 458

4 QUINTIN Marion 1101217 MIF /94 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 10''49 437

PICOT Marine 175418 MIF /93 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM AB

50m Haies (84)-salle/MIM (02/03/2008)     Finale  d irecte 1
1 ACCARY Tiago 1084469 MIM /93 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 7''53 R2

2 VALETTE Vincent 665618 MIM /93 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 8''47 D1

3 LEOPOLDIE Mathias MIM / M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 19 LIM 8''64 D2

4 BARGET Victor 775172 MIM /93 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 9''71

60m Haies (76)-salle/CAF (02/03/2008)     Finale  d irecte 1
1 MALLON Marion CAF / K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 11''18 D1 608

60m Haies (84)-salle/TCF (02/03/2008)     Finale  d irecte 1
1 JACQUET Coralie 410505 JUF /90 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 9''80 R1 836

2 LE MOING Sandrine 184427 ESF /87 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 11''65 539

60m Haies (91)-salle/CAM (02/03/2008)     Finale  d irecte 1
1 LECOLLE Remi 111395 CAM /91 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 9''27 R3 744
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60m Haies (99)-salle/JUM (02/03/2008)     Finale  d irecte 1
1 SEURE Francis 336512 JUM /89 T ALCT - CLUB - HC 10 CHA 8''52 N3 928

2 EMSENS Remi 456228 JUM /89 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 8''88 R1 837

3 NGAYO Guy Major 438575 SEM /72 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 93 I-F 10''71 448

60m Haies(106)-salle/SEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  dir ecte 1
1 GRAINE Vincent 392589 ESM /86 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 8''64 N3 897

2 NOAILLY Kevin 292202 ESM /86 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 8''84 R1 847

3 GREGOIRE Mickael 728348 SEM /81 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 9''16 R2 770

Hauteur - Salle/BEF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 DELAIRAT Mylene 1063458 BEF /95 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 1m36 D3 523

2 THEGAT Valmina 1043439 BEF /95 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 1m31 D3 471

3 AUER Kimberley 199960 BEF /96 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 1m16 316

Hauteur - Salle/BEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 VOIRIN Hugo 188201 BEM /95 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 1m33 D3 243

2 QUINTIN Maxime 1010827 BEM /95 L PANALOISIRS - CLUB - MASCULI 87 LIM 1m27 D3 189

3 CHASSAGNE Luc 1016225 BEM /96 L PANALOISIRS - CLUB - MASCULI 87 LIM 1m24 162

FILLIAT Robin 185854 BEM /95 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A NC

Hauteur - Salle/CAF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe  1
1 COGNET Carolle 1158283 CAF /91 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 1m37 D1 534

Hauteur - Salle/JUF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe  1
1 CHIANEA Madely 572888 JUF /90 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 1m52 R2 692

2 LEBAIGUE Salome 536986 JUF /89 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 1m43 R3 597

Hauteur - Salle/JUM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe  1
1 EMSENS Remi 456228 JUM /89 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 2m00 N3 870

2 SEURE Francis 336512 JUM /89 T ALCT - CLUB - HC 10 CHA 1m88 R1 755

3 DELBARRE Jocelyn JUM / H LORRAINE - REGION 1m70 R3 585

4 LABRUNE Florian 507037 JUM /89 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 1m67 R3 557

5 BIANCAMARIA Jean Baptiste 1002224 JUM /90 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 1m58 473

Hauteur - Salle/MIF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe  1
1 SALQUES Agathe 598820 MIF /93 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 1m52 R2 692

2 JACQUET Sandra 600101 MIF /93 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 1m40 D1 565

3 HADEY Camille 808201 MIF /94 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 1m37 D1 534

4 COSSIEZ Marie 118833 MIF /93 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 1m34 D2 503

5 FRAU Coline 802030 MIF /94 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 1m28 D2 440

6 MOUSEL Lea 1150332 MIF /93 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 1m22 378

6 HEMARD Floriane 177611 MIF /93 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 1m22 378

Hauteur - Salle/MIM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe  1
1 VALETTE Vincent 665618 MIM /93 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 1m72 R2 604

2 JUST Quentin 1003897 MIM /94 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 1m48 D2 381

2 BIARNEIX Baptiste 549078 MIM /93 L PANALOISIRS - CLUB - MASCULI 87 LIM 1m48 D2 381

4 BOYER Martin 1085138 MIM /94 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 1m45 353

5 SADDEDINE Alexandre 722609 MIM /94 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 1m36 271

Hauteur - Salle/SEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 DAMOUR Jean-luc 586231 ESM /86 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 1m79 R2 670

2 NOAILLY Kevin 292202 ESM /86 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 1m76 R3 642

3 DION Arthur 463201 ESM /87 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 1m61 501

4 GREGOIRE Mickael 728348 SEM /81 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 1m58 473

5 NGAYO Guy Major 438575 SEM /72 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 93 I-F 1m43 335
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Longueur - Salle/BEF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe  1
1 LEROUX Cindy 802662 BEF /95 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 4m04 D3 519

2 CHAMPAGNE Olivia 214416 BEF /95 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 3m99 D3 508

3 HUGOT Garance 177551 BEF /96 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 3m89 D3 485

4 ROY Fanny 684442 BEF /95 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 3m80 D3 465

5 DERUE Emaelle 718817 BEF /95 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 3m66 D3 434

6 LOSDAT Adelaide 1105450 BEF /96 S FR VERDON - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3m62 425

7 CAILLE Romane 1055695 BEF /95 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 3m53 405

8 CHARGUERAUD Elodie 677449 BEF /95 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 3m38 371

9 CHEVALME Morgan 1173159 BEF /95 S FR VERDON - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3m07 303

Longueur - Salle/BEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe  1
1 COMTE Tristan 1105878 BEM /95 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 4m70 D3 450

2 TOURNIEROUX Victor 684444 BEM /95 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 4m60 D3 430

3 GERARD Valentin 189817 BEM /95 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 4m08 327

4 COANUS Yvan 199962 BEM /96 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 2m97 110

Longueur - Salle/CAF (02/03/2008)     Finale  direct e 1
1 BOICHON Anne-lise 535249 CAF /91 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 4m57 R3 639

2 CHAMPAGNE Alison 501523 CAF /91 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 4m33 D1 584

3 GILBAUT Coralie 463312 CAF /91 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 4m29 D1 575

4 SOUVERVAL Laurie 703828 CAF /91 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 3m97 503

5 GOURGUECHON Marine 186223 CAF /91 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 3m59 418

HC EL MAJJOUTI Jennie 362734 JUF /90 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 4m68 R3 664

Longueur - Salle/CAM (02/03/2008)     Finale  direct e 1
1 LECOLLE Remi 111395 CAM /91 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 6m05 R3 722

2 DAVID Romain 663236 CAM /92 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 19 LIM 5m89 R3 689

3 CILLUFO Alexandre 118967 CAM /92 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 5m74 R3 659

4 NENOT David 563512 CAM /92 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 5m55 D1 620

5 NOGUEIRA Damian 1077513 CAM /92 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 5m52 D1 614

6 DURAND Erwan 586107 CAM /92 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 5m46 D1 602

7 FOUILLET Ludovic CAM / C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 5m05 520

8 GIRAUDAUD Philippe 1000940 CAM /91 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 4m75 460

9 EL-IDRISSI Aissa 501401 CAM /91 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 4m58 426

Longueur - Salle/JUF (02/03/2008)     Finale  direct e 1
1 JACQUET Coralie 410505 JUF /90 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 4m85 R2 703

2 SEDDAIU Sarah 336785 JUF /90 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 4m75 R3 680

Longueur - Salle/JUM (02/03/2008)     Finale  direct e 1
1 ANIESA Ange 411331 JUM /90 T ALCT - CLUB - HC 10 CHA 6m02 R3 716

2 ESCOT Pierre 279845 JUM /90 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 5m72 R3 655

3 FARCETTE Romain 366090 JUM /90 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 5m59 628

4 GUILLET Mickael 662702 JUM /90 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 38 R-A 5m04 518

5 VAUTRELLE Benjamin 1105985 JUM /89 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 4m93 495

6 RUBES Jerome JUM / F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 4m69 448

7 BERNIER Alexandre 1105445 JUM /90 S FR VERDON - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3m69 250
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Longueur - Salle/MIF (02/03/2008)     Finale  direct e 1
1 CHARRETIER Benedicte 495568 MIF /93 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 4m29 D1 575

2 AVON Prescillia 179301 MIF /93 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 4m21 D2 557

3 TSHIBWABWA Naomi (Cod) 1057730 MIF /93 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 4m16 D2 546

4 TRUDELLE Orlane 177612 MIF /94 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3m79 463

5 DUVAUT Alexe 690747 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3m65 431

6 ZAJARA Charlene 196486 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3m62 425

7 JACQUINOT Chloe 575297 MIF /94 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 3m56 411

8 MARQUES PACHECO Pauline 689663 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3m39 374

9 ROBERT Flavolane 1094713 MIF /93 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3m19 329

10 GOBERT Chloe 685968 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3m18 327

11 HEMARD Celia 177608 MIF /94 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3m14 318

12 CHANEL Estelle 1029309 MIF /93 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 2m86 256

13 SLAMA Anne Claire 546286 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 2m85 254

14 CORRARD Christele 1105452 MIF /93 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 2m52 182

Longueur - Salle/MIM (02/03/2008)     Finale  direct e 1
1 ACCARY Tiago 1084469 MIM /93 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 5m79 R3 669

2 HUGOT Edouard 707224 MIM /93 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 5m53 D1 616

3 BURNICHON Benjamin 1052215 MIM /93 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 5m14 D2 538

4 FORISSIER Benoit 1158286 MIM /93 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 4m82 474

5 HENRY Ludovic 717935 MIM /93 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 4m79 468

6 GEORGES Loic 1084420 MIM /94 L PANALOISIRS - CLUB - MASCULI 87 LIM 4m27 364

7 VANAQUER Alex 1114367 MIM /93 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3m12 139

Longueur - Salle/SEF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 FERNANDES Christelle 352603 SEF /83 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 38 R-A 4m41 602

Longueur - Salle/SEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 NEAULT Medhi 762715 SEM /80 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 52 CHA 6m70 R1 855

2 SEURE David 760886 SEM /77 T ALCT - CLUB - HC 10 CHA 6m50 R1 814

3 THEGAT Yohann 432993 ESM /87 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 6m04 R3 720

4 FERNANDES Frederic 352584 ESM /86 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 38 R-A 5m86 R3 683

5 POMPILIUS Franck SEM / H LORRAINE - REGION 5m80 R3 671

6 GRAINE Vincent 392589 ESM /86 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 5m66 643

7 PERRIN Thibaut SEM / T ALCT - CLUB - HC 5m55 620

8 HERMANS Stephane 137296 SEM /85 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 5m25 560

9 NGAYO Guy Major 438575 SEM /72 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 93 I-F 5m12 534

10 ROSAMONT Fabrice 948553 SEM /73 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 5m05 520

11 SEURE Jerome SEM / T ALCT - CLUB - HC 5m01 512

12 BELLAMAMMER Gaetan 213505 ESM /88 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 4m80 470

13 CHAMPAGNE Philippe 1055705 VEM /64 S FR VERDON - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 4m45 400

Triple - Salle/BEF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 BESSETTE Chloe 549039 BEF /96 P LIMOUSIN2 - REGION 87 LIM 9m57 D3 610

2 POKAM Liz Audrey 1074194 BEF /95 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 9m34 D3 585

3 BABAUDOU Alice 1044485 BEF /95 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 9m20 D3 569

4 MARTIN Sabrina 132987 BEF /95 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 9m11 D3 559

5 BARBOSA Lucie 1098565 BEF /96 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 7m41 374

Triple - Salle/BEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 GALLEGO Julian 1063462 BEM /95 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 10m07 D3 423

2 RODRIGUES Lucas 1176743 BEM /95 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 8m66 281

3 BRUNEL Mathieu 123429 BEM /95 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 8m60 275

4 MOINARD-BUTOT Sylvain 1044718 BEM /95 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 8m40 255

5 LAUCOURNET Pierre 1044724 BEM /95 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 8m26 241
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Triple - Salle/CAF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 ABOUDOU Jeanine 172511 CAF /92 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 11m44 N3 819

2 PARENTI Vanessa 685767 CAF /92 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 9m94 R3 651

3 MALLON Marion CAF / K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 9m37 D1 588

4 KANTE Amelie 397762 CAF /92 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 9m32 D1 583

5 MONTCHAMP Celine 1078698 CAF /92 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 9m12 D1 561

6 BREUIL Laurie 1069124 CAF /92 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 8m30 471

Triple - Salle/JUF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 EL MAJJOUTI Jennie 362734 JUF /90 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 10m50 R2 713

Triple - Salle/MIF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 ZERROUR Amelie 149139 MIF /94 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 10m41 R2 703

2 OUERGHI Anissa 1031325 MIF /93 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 10m24 R2 684

3 BOURNERIAS Margaux 1010333 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 9m99 R3 657

4 QUINTIN Marion 1101217 MIF /94 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 9m55 R3 608

5 LIBOUTET Marie 197079 MIF /93 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 9m21 D1 570

6 PICOT Marine 175418 MIF /93 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 9m14 D1 563

7 MALLON Fanny 1073548 MIF /93 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 8m80 D1 525

8 VEYSSIERE Anne 1073551 MIF /93 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 7m90 427

Triple - Salle/MIM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 LEOPOLDIE Mathias MIM / M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 19 LIM 10m12 428

2 BARGET Victor 775172 MIM /93 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 8m82 297

Triple - Salle/SEF (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 OUSTOU Najia 833992 SEF /78 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 10 CHA 10m21 R2 681

2 LE MOING Sandrine 184427 ESF /87 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 9m11 559

Triple - Salle/SEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 MALIKI Abdou 707673 ESM /86 P LIMOUSIN2 - REGION 87 LIM 14m72 N3 904

2 FERNANDES Julien 352582 ESM /88 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 38 R-A 11m57 576

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle/BEF (02/03/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 POKAM Liz Audrey 1074194 BEF /95 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 9m45 D3 507

2 LEROUX Cindy 802662 BEF /95 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 8m87 D3 471

3 DERUE Emaelle 718817 BEF /95 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 8m29 D3 436

4 CHARGUERAUD Elodie 677449 BEF /95 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 8m24 D3 432

5 THEGAT Valmina 1043439 BEF /95 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 8m17 D3 428

6 HUGOT Garance 177551 BEF /96 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 8m04 D3 420

7 DELAIRAT Mylene 1063458 BEF /95 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 7m65 D3 396

8 BESSETTE Chloe 549039 BEF /96 P LIMOUSIN2 - REGION 87 LIM 7m15 D3 365

9 MARTIN Sabrina 132987 BEF /95 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 7m07 D3 361

10 ROY Fanny 684442 BEF /95 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 6m64 334

11 CAILLE Romane 1055695 BEF /95 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 6m53 327

12 CHAMPAGNE Olivia 214416 BEF /95 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 6m42 321

13 BABAUDOU Alice 1044485 BEF /95 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 6m35 316

14 BARBOSA Lucie 1098565 BEF /96 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 5m92 290

15 AUER Kimberley 199960 BEF /96 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 5m85 286

16 LOSDAT Adelaide 1105450 BEF /96 S FR VERDON - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 5m71 277

17 CHEVALME Morgan 1173159 BEF /95 S FR VERDON - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3m53 144
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/BEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 QUINTIN Maxime 1010827 BEM /95 L PANALOISIRS - CLUB - MASCULI 87 LIM 8m80 D3 451

2 FILLIAT Robin 185854 BEM /95 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 8m63 D3 441

3 VOIRIN Hugo 188201 BEM /95 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 7m90 397

4 COMTE Tristan 1105878 BEM /95 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 7m38 367

5 GERARD Valentin 189817 BEM /95 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 7m05 347

6 BRUNEL Mathieu 123429 BEM /95 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 6m76 330

7 GALLEGO Julian 1063462 BEM /95 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 6m65 323

8 TOURNIEROUX Victor 684444 BEM /95 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 6m52 316

9 RODRIGUES Lucas 1176743 BEM /95 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 5m91 280

10 MOINARD-BUTOT Sylvain 1044718 BEM /95 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 5m88 278

11 LAUCOURNET Pierre 1044724 BEM /95 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 5m68 266

12 CHASSAGNE Luc 1016225 BEM /96 L PANALOISIRS - CLUB - MASCULI 87 LIM 5m18 237

13 COANUS Yvan 199962 BEM /96 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 3m94 164

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/CAF (02/03/2008)     Finale  dir ecte 1
1 ABOUDOU Jeanine 172511 CAF /92 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 11m57 R2 638

2 KANTE Amelie 397762 CAF /92 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 10m81 R2 591

3 PARENTI Vanessa 685767 CAF /92 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 8m85 D1 470

4 COGNET Carolle 1158283 CAF /91 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 8m04 420

5 SOUVERVAL Laurie 703828 CAF /91 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 8m03 420

6 BREUIL Laurie 1069124 CAF /92 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 7m74 402

7 CHAMPAGNE Alison 501523 CAF /91 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 7m65 396

8 MONTCHAMP Celine 1078698 CAF /92 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 7m64 396

9 MALLON Marion CAF / K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 7m51 388

10 GILBAUT Coralie 463312 CAF /91 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 6m78 343

11 BOICHON Anne-lise 535249 CAF /91 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 6m50 326

12 GOURGUECHON Marine 186223 CAF /91 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 6m41 320

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/MIF (02/03/2008)     Finale  dir ecte 1
1 CHARRETIER Benedicte 495568 MIF /93 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 8m87 D1 471

2 TSHIBWABWA Naomi (Cod) 1057730 MIF /93 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 8m73 D1 463

3 SALQUES Agathe 598820 MIF /93 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 8m67 D1 459

4 OUERGHI Anissa 1031325 MIF /93 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 8m66 D1 458

5 ZERROUR Amelie 149139 MIF /94 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 8m12 D2 425

6 AVON Prescillia 179301 MIF /93 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 7m74 D2 402

7 PICOT Marine 175418 MIF /93 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 7m73 D2 401

8 LIBOUTET Marie 197079 MIF /93 N ALVAL LIMOGES - CLUB - FEMIN 87 LIM 7m70 D2 399

9 COSSIEZ Marie 118833 MIF /93 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 7m33 377

10 JACQUET Sandra 600101 MIF /93 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 7m28 373

11 JACQUINOT Chloe 575297 MIF /94 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 7m04 359

12 HEMARD Floriane 177611 MIF /93 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 6m85 347

13 MALLON Fanny 1073548 MIF /93 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 6m73 340

14 DUVAUT Alexe 690747 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 6m66 335

15 VEYSSIERE Anne 1073551 MIF /93 K AGPB - CLUB - FEMININ 87 LIM 6m65 335

16 TRUDELLE Orlane 177612 MIF /94 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 6m63 334

17 QUINTIN Marion 1101217 MIF /94 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 6m55 329

18 BOURNERIAS Margaux 1010333 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 5m90 289

19 ROBERT Flavolane 1094713 MIF /93 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 5m73 278

20 HADEY Camille 808201 MIF /94 I EFSRA - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 5m70 276

21 FRAU Coline 802030 MIF /94 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 5m57 269

22 GOBERT Chloe 685968 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 5m56 268

23 MOUSEL Lea 1150332 MIF /93 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 5m26 250

24 HEMARD Celia 177608 MIF /94 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 5m08 239

25 ZAJARA Charlene 196486 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 4m92 229

26 CHANEL Estelle 1029309 MIF /93 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 4m60 209

27 MARQUES PACHECO Pauline 689663 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 4m55 206

28 SLAMA Anne Claire 546286 MIF /94 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 4m18 183

29 CORRARD Christele 1105452 MIF /93 Q FR VERDON - CLUB - FEMININ 51 CHA 4m01 173
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Poids (4 Kg) - Salle/JUF (02/03/2008)     Finale  dir ecte 1
1 JACQUET Coralie 410505 JUF /90 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 8m99 R3 479

2 CHIANEA Madely 572888 JUF /90 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 7m97 416

3 EL MAJJOUTI Jennie 362734 JUF /90 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 7m91 412

4 SEDDAIU Sarah 336785 JUF /90 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 7m08 361

5 LEBAIGUE Salome 536986 JUF /89 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 6m15 304

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle/MIM (02/03/2008)     Finale  dir ecte 1
1 BARGET Victor 775172 MIM /93 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 10m92 D1 577

2 HUGOT Edouard 707224 MIM /93 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 10m52 D2 553

3 HENRY Ludovic 717935 MIM /93 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 10m09 D2 527

4 ACCARY Tiago 1084469 MIM /93 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 9m80 D2 510

5 BOYER Martin 1085138 MIM /94 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 9m04 465

6 VALETTE Vincent 665618 MIM /93 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 8m97 461

7 BURNICHON Benjamin 1052215 MIM /93 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 8m83 452

8 JUST Quentin 1003897 MIM /94 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 8m49 432

9 BIARNEIX Baptiste 549078 MIM /93 L PANALOISIRS - CLUB - MASCULI 87 LIM 8m00 403

10 SADDEDINE Alexandre 722609 MIM /94 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 6m93 340

11 FORISSIER Benoit 1158286 MIM /93 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 6m89 338

12 VANAQUER Alex 1114367 MIM /93 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 6m67 325

13 GEORGES Loic 1084420 MIM /94 L PANALOISIRS - CLUB - MASCULI 87 LIM 6m52 316

14 LEOPOLDIE Mathias MIM / M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 19 LIM 5m90 279

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle/SEF (02/03/2008)     Finale  direc te 1
1 OUSTOU Najia 833992 SEF /78 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 10 CHA 7m67 397

2 FERNANDES Christelle 352603 SEF /83 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 38 R-A 7m26 372

3 LE MOING Sandrine 184427 ESF /87 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 7m19 368

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle/CAM (02/03/2008)     Finale  dir ecte 1
1 EL-IDRISSI Aissa 501401 CAM /91 R FR VERDON - CLUB - MIXTE 51 CHA 9m69 504

2 CILLUFO Alexandre 118967 CAM /92 E CA FEURS/RENAISON - CLUB - M 42 R-A 9m40 486

3 LECOLLE Remi 111395 CAM /91 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 9m30 480

3 DAVID Romain 663236 CAM /92 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 19 LIM 9m30 480

5 DURAND Erwan 586107 CAM /92 A EFSRA - CLUB - MASCULIN 51 CHA 9m19 474

6 GIRAUDAUD Philippe 1000940 CAM /91 J AGPB - CLUB - MASCULIN 87 LIM 9m15 471

7 FOUILLET Ludovic CAM / C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 8m90 457

8 NENOT David 563512 CAM /92 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 42 R-A 8m68 444

9 NOGUEIRA Damian 1077513 CAM /92 M LIMOGES - CLUB - MIXTE 87 LIM 8m36 425

Poids (6 Kg) - Salle/JUM (02/03/2008)     Finale  dir ecte 1
1 BIANCAMARIA Jean Baptiste 1002224 JUM /90 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 12m76 R2 686

2 SEURE Francis 336512 JUM /89 T ALCT - CLUB - HC 10 CHA 12m23 R3 655

3 FARCETTE Romain 366090 JUM /90 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 51 CHA 9m92 517

4 EMSENS Remi 456228 JUM /89 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 9m73 506

4 LABRUNE Florian 507037 JUM /89 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 9m73 506

6 ESCOT Pierre 279845 JUM /90 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 9m05 466

7 DELBARRE Jocelyn JUM / H LORRAINE - REGION 9m01 463

8 BERNIER Alexandre 1105445 JUM /90 S FR VERDON - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 8m35 424

9 ANIESA Ange 411331 JUM /90 T ALCT - CLUB - HC 10 CHA 7m06 348

10 GUILLET Mickael 662702 JUM /90 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 38 R-A 7m01 345

11 RUBES Jerome JUM / F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 6m88 337

12 VAUTRELLE Benjamin 1105985 JUM /89 U RC EPERNAY - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 3m60 144
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Poids (7 Kg) - Salle/SEM (02/03/2008)     Finale  direc te 1
1 NGAYO Guy Major 438575 SEM /72 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 93 I-F 11m46 R2 609

2 POMPILIUS Franck SEM / H LORRAINE - REGION 10m85 R3 572

3 NOAILLY Kevin 292202 ESM /86 C RHONE-ALPES 1 - REGION 42 R-A 10m78 R3 568

4 SEURE David 760886 SEM /77 T ALCT - CLUB - HC 10 CHA 10m17 R3 532

5 GREGOIRE Mickael 728348 SEM /81 B CORSE - REGION 201 COR 9m96 R3 520

6 MALIKI Abdou 707673 ESM /86 P LIMOUSIN2 - REGION 87 LIM 9m93 R3 518

7 NEAULT Medhi 762715 SEM /80 G CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE - REGION 52 CHA 9m62 499

8 SEURE Jerome SEM / T ALCT - CLUB - HC 9m59 498

9 DAMOUR Jean-luc 586231 ESM /86 O LIMOUSIN1 - REGION 87 LIM 9m50 492

10 GRAINE Vincent 392589 ESM /86 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 8m89 456

11 FERNANDES Julien 352582 ESM /88 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 38 R-A 8m25 418

12 DION Arthur 463201 ESM /87 F RHONE-ALPES 3 - REGION - HC 42 R-A 8m20 415

13 FERNANDES Frederic 352584 ESM /86 D RHONE-ALPES 2 - REGION 38 R-A 8m10 409

14 ROSAMONT Fabrice 948553 SEM /73 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 7m84 394

15 PERRIN Thibaut SEM / T ALCT - CLUB - HC 7m82 393

16 HERMANS Stephane 137296 SEM /85 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 7m70 386

17 CHAMPAGNE Philippe 1055705 VEM /64 S FR VERDON - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 7m58 378

18 THEGAT Yohann 432993 ESM /87 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 7m46 371

19 BELLAMAMMER Gaetan 213505 ESM /88 V EFSRA - CLUB - HC 51 CHA 6m84 335
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